
Lotus™ DX Sit-Stand Workstation
Dimensions

US  8080301 / 8080201
Europe  8081001 / 8081101

AU  8082101 / 8082201

31.75" / 806mm

32.75" / 832mm

Lowest Position

Highest Position
LB
kg

Keyboard platform 
 5lbs / 2.2kg max weight

1A Wireless 
Charging Pad

Weight Capacity

Corner 
Configuration

Monitor weight 
30lbs / 13.6kg max 

LB
kg

17"
432mm

4.97"
126mm

24.25"
616mm

8.14"
207mm

5.5"
140mm

12.15"
309mm

1.5" / 38.1mm 17.92" / 455.21mm

4.33" / 110mm

3.88"
98.77mm

4.25"
107.95mm

5.5" / 140mm to 
22.35" / 568mm

Base Footprint

2 x USB 900mA 
Data Transfer Ports

2 x USB 2.1A 
Charging Ports

30.5" / 774.7mm

16"
 406.4mm


